
Com'l - Tariff #13

Pickup Per Monthly Monthly Per Monthly Monthly
Commercial Service Frequency Pick Up Rent Charge Pick Up Rent Charge
32 gal. cans weekly 3.90$        16.90$   4.20$      18.20$   
35 gal. cart weekly 5.30$        1.30$     24.27$   5.80$      1.40$    26.53$   
64 gal. cart weekly 6.50$        1.55$     29.72$   7.10$      1.70$    32.47$   
96 gallon cart weekly 7.60$        1.70$     34.63$   8.30$      1.80$    37.77$   
1      yard container weekly 13.80$      3.70$     63.50$   15.00$    4.00$    69.00$   
1.25 yard container weekly 15.60$      3.80$     71.40$   17.00$    4.10$    77.77$   
1.5   yard container weekly 17.70$      3.90$     80.60$   19.20$    4.20$    87.40$   
2      yard container weekly 21.70$      4.80$     98.83$   23.60$    5.10$    107.37$ 
3      yard container weekly 29.90$      5.60$     135.17$ 32.60$    6.00$    147.27$ 
4      yard container weekly 38.10$      6.50$     171.60$ 41.40$    7.00$    186.40$ 
6      yard container weekly 54.20$      7.80$     242.67$ 58.90$    8.30$    263.53$ 
8      yard container weekly 70.50$      8.70$     314.20$ 76.50$    9.30$    340.80$ 

Extra yardage(per yard) weekly (b) 13.80$      15.00$    

Roll Off Service:

Haul Fees:
15-50 yard non-compacted containers Perm. (b)(c) 106.90$    114.40$  
15-50 yard non-compacted containers Temp. (b)(c) 117.40$    125.60$  
10-40 yard compacted containers Perm. (b)(c) 112.20$    120.10$  

Disposal fees:

Dryden Transfer Station (per ton) 86.74$      86.74$    

Wenatchee Landfill (per ton) 51.00$      56.00$    

Mileage charge(per mile) 2.25$        2.50$      

Initial Delivery 47.20$      51.20$    

(a) Not all collection services provided by the company are listed above. If your particular
service is not shown, your proposed increase will be approximately 9% greater than
your current rate. Please call the phone number listed on the front of this letter for 
further details.

(b) The rate shown above is per item(e.g. per yard, per mile, per haul), hence the monthly charge 
will be the above rate times the number of items charged per month.

(c) Monthly and daily container rental charges will increase approximately 7%.

Proposed Rates Effective June 1, 2012
 Rates per pick up (billed monthly) (a)

Current Rates Proposed Rates



Residential-Tariff #13

Residential Service Pickup Frequency Current Rates Proposed Rates

Mini-Can weekly 7.50$                 8.20$                     
1 Can weekly 9.50$                 10.40$                   
2 Cans weekly 13.85$               15.10$                   
3 Cans weekly 18.20$               19.80$                   
4 Cans weekly 22.55$               24.50$                   
5 Cans weekly 26.90$               29.20$                   
6 Cans weekly 31.25$               33.90$                   
1 35 gal. Cart weekly 10.90$               11.90$                   
1 64 gal. Cart weekly 15.25$               16.60$                   
1 96 gal. Cart weekly 19.55$               21.30$                   

Occasional Extras(each) weekly (b) 2.85$                 3.20$                     

Optional Recycle Service Every other week 6.80$                 8.40$                     

Optional Yard Waste Service Every other week 8.85$                 9.90$                     

(a) Not all collection services provided by the company are listed above. If your particular
service is not shown, your proposed increase will be approximately 9% greater than
your current rate. Please call the phone number listed on the front of this letter for 
further details.

(b) Occasional extra rates shown above are per item, hence the monthly charge will be the 
above rate times the number of services per month.

Proposed Rates Effective June 1, 2012
Monthly Garbage and Recycling Rates (billed quarterly) (a)
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